## Daniela GR Consulting Rate Sheet

	Annual Budget of the Organization OR Annual Income of Individual	Workshop Rate*	Keynote Rate*	Consulting/ Mentorship Rate**	Community Art Project Rate
SOLIDARITY**	under \$250k / yr	\$350	\$350	\$100	\$750/4hrs + supplies
SUSTAIN	\$250 - \$500k / yr	\$500	\$500	\$125	\$1000/4hrs + supplies
FULL COST	\$500k - \$1m / yr	\$750	\$750	\$150	\$1500/4hrs + supplies
REDISTRIBUTION	Over \$1 m / yr	\$1000	\$1000	\$175	\$2000/4hrs + supplies

Offering a sliding scale is part of my commitment to equity,
I trust organizations to make the honest choice for them as part of their commitment to equity.

\*Rate for 60mins or less.

\*\* I prioritize QTBIPOC led, and youth led (under 25) organizations - feel free to contact me for more information as I am open to alternative reciprocal exchanges.

This rate sheet was inspired by <u>Freedom Dreams Cooperative Education</u> and <u>AORTA (Anti-Oppression Resource and Training Alliance)</u>.